Position

Principal Elementary

Eld Classroom Teacher

Mild/Moderate Rs/Sdc

Eld Classroom Teacher

Eld Classroom Teacher

Eld Classroom Teacher

Eld Classroom Teacher

Custodian

Eld Classroom Teacher

Eld Classroom Teacher

Eld Classroom Teacher

Eld Classroom Teacher

Eld Classroom Teacher

Eld Classroom Teacher

Sped la Sh -All Impair

Sped la Sh -All Impair

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Special Ed Extended

School Yr, Homebound

/ Hospital Svcs Tchr

Sped la Sh -All Impair,

Specialized Phys
Health Care-D,
Bilingual Classroom
Teacher

Homebound / Hospital

Svcs Tchr

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

Department

Sf Public Montessori
School

Sf Public Montessori
School

Sf Public Montessori
School

Sf Public Montessori
School

Sf Public Montessori
School

Sf Public Montessori
School

Sf Public Montessori
School

Sf Public Montessori
School

Sf Public Montessori
School

Sf Public Montessori
School

Sf Public Montessori
School

Sf Public Montessori
School

Sf Public Montessori
School

Sf Public Montessori
School

Sf Public Montessori
School

Sf Public Montessori
School

Total Wages

$144,218

$96,189

$85,423

$77,261

$74,225

$64,096

$63,786

$60,815

$38,915

$36,276

$29,893

$28,756

$28,643

$26,878

$11,451

$10,712

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution
$30,994

$22,692

$21,409

$20,128

$15,491

$21,441

$17,363

$32,605

$10,507

$10,129

$4,914

$7,478

$7,602

$7,173

$2,951

$0



