Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Principal Elementary		San Francisco Unified	Sf Public Montessori School	\$144,218	\$30,994
Eld Classroom Teacher	Special Ed Extended School Yr, Homebound / Hospital Svcs Tchr	San Francisco Unified	Sf Public Montessori School	\$96,189	\$22,692
Mild/Moderate Rs/Sdc		San Francisco Unified	Sf Public Montessori School	\$85,423	\$21,409
Eld Classroom Teacher		San Francisco Unified	Sf Public Montessori School	\$77,261	\$20,128
Eld Classroom Teacher	Sped Ia Sh -All Impair, Specialized Phys Health Care-D, Bilingual Classroom Teacher	San Francisco Unified	Sf Public Montessori School	\$74,225	\$15,491
Eld Classroom Teacher		San Francisco Unified	Sf Public Montessori School	\$64,096	\$21,441
Eld Classroom Teacher		San Francisco Unified	Sf Public Montessori School	\$63,786	\$17,363
Custodian		San Francisco Unified	Sf Public Montessori School	\$60,815	\$32,605
Eld Classroom Teacher		San Francisco Unified	Sf Public Montessori School	\$38,915	\$10,507
Eld Classroom Teacher		San Francisco Unified	Sf Public Montessori School	\$36,276	\$10,129
Eld Classroom Teacher		San Francisco Unified	Sf Public Montessori School	\$29,893	\$4,914
Eld Classroom Teacher		San Francisco Unified	Sf Public Montessori School	\$28,756	\$7,478
Eld Classroom Teacher	Homebound / Hospital Svcs Tchr	San Francisco Unified	Sf Public Montessori School	\$28,643	\$7,602
Eld Classroom Teacher		San Francisco Unified	Sf Public Montessori School	\$26,878	\$7,173
Sped Ia Sh -All Impair		San Francisco Unified	Sf Public Montessori School	\$11,451	\$2,951
Sped Ia Sh -All Impair		San Francisco Unified	Sf Public Montessori School	\$10,712	\$0